
Lorraine
Rodrigues
Waste/Reuse
Administrator

Flavio Spahiu
Assistant 
Project Manager

Charlie Morris
Sustainability &
Social Value 
Co-Ordinator

Marta Popescu
Training & 
Development 

Mel Speller
H&S
Administrator

Arjun 
Ramachandran
H& S Advisor

Phil Dunt
Site Manager

Hannah Mortlock
Bus Dev
Coordinator

Andrew Mackie
Operations Director
07824 438 140
Andrew.mackie@kph.co.uk

Steve Dellaway
Commercial 
Manager

SENIOR LEADERSHIP TEAM - Informs strategy, advises the board of directors, runs the company

Omar Younis
Estimator

Grace Colley
Document 
Controller

Megan McDonald
Team Leader

SHEQ FINANCE

Danny Huggins
Operations 
Manager

COMPANY ORGANAGRAM

Kevin Potter
Founding Director
07764 605946
Kevin.potter@kph.co.uk

Alex Terinte
Logistics 
Coordinator

Lyndsey West
Managing Director
07787 131265
Lyndsey.West@kph.co.uk

James Kelly
Operations Director
07824 819 520
James.Kelly@kph.co.uk

Jordan Wells
SHEQ Director
07990 075 390
Jordan.Wells@kph.co.uk

Steve Peterson
Dev & Logistics Director
07584 597809
Steve.Peterson@kph.co.uk

Neil Creasey
Yard 
Manager

Tracy Millis
Labour
Coordinator

Sarah Molla
Accounts
Administrator

Gill Thornton
Accounts
Manager

Andy Lester
Operations 
Manager

James Wrest
Project
Manager

Jo Scheepers
Assistant 
Project Manager

Cage Drivers

OPERATIONS

Mario Viggor
Estimator

PRE CON

BOARD OF DIRECTORS - Decides the direction the group will take and oversees its running

LOGISTICS

Pre-Con Director

(Planned for the future)

Finance Director

(Planned for the future)

Line Management

Donna Taylor
Personal
Assistant

DATE: AUGUST 2024

LYNDSEY WEST
MANAGING DIRECTOR: 


